
Monday, May 2 - Thursday May 12
Thursday, May 19
Date to Be Determined
Friday, May 20 - Tuesday, May 24
Wednesday, May 25
Monday, May 30

2021-2022 High School Academic Calendar

DATE: EVENT: GRADE:

Monday, August 2
Monday, August 16
Monday, August 23
Monday, August 30

School Opening: Orientations and Senior Week
No School: Faculty Development
No School: Faculty Development
No School: Faculty Development

9, 10, 11, 12
9, 10, 11, 12*
9, 10, 11, 12*
9, 10, 11, 12*

AUGUST 2021

Monday, September 6
Monday, September 13
Monday, September 20

No School: Labor Day
No School: Faculty Development
No School: Faculty Development

9, 10, 11, 12
9, 10, 11, 12*
9, 10, 11, 12*

SEPTEMBER 2021

Friday, October 8
Wednesday, October 13
Wednesday, October 13
Monday, October 25

End of Quarter 1
PSAT Testing
No School
No School: Faculty Development

9, 10, 11, 12
11
9, 10, 12
9, 10, 11, 12*

OCTOBER 2021

Saturday, November 6
Monday, November 8
Monday, November 22 – Monday, November 29
Monday, November 29

SAT Testing
No School: Faculty Development
No School: Thanksgiving Break
No School: Faculty Development

11
9, 10, 11, 12*
9, 10, 11, 12
9, 10, 11, 12*

NOVEMBER 2021

Monday, December 13
Friday, December 17
Friday, December 17
Friday, December 17 – Monday, January 3

No School: Faculty Development
Last Day of Quarter 2
No School: Faculty Development
No School: Winter Break

9, 10, 11, 12*
9, 10, 11, 12
9, 10, 11, 12*
9, 10, 11, 12

DECEMBER 2021

Monday, January 3
Monday, January 17
Monday, January 31

No School: Faculty Development
No School: Martin Luther King Jr. Day
No School: Faculty Development

9, 10, 11, 12*
9, 10, 11, 12
9, 10, 11, 12*

JANUARY 2022

Monday, February 21
Tuesday, February 22
Monday, February 28

No School: Presidents’ Day
No School: Faculty Development
No School

9, 10, 11, 12
9, 10, 11, 12*
9, 10, 11, 12

FEBRUARY 2022

Friday, March 11
Wednesday, March 23
Monday, March 28

No School: Faculty Development
SAT Testing
No School

9, 10, 11, 12*
11
9, 10, 11, 12

MARCH 2022

AP Exams
Last Day of Semester (12)
Graduation (12)
No School: Faculty Development
June Term Begins
No School: Memorial Day

9, 10, 11, 12
12
12
9, 10, 11
9, 10, 11
9, 10, 11

MAY 2022

All dates are subject to change. 
Additional Saturday dates may be required for testing and lab periods.
*Scholars should expect talent commitments on staff Faculty Development days (e.g. sports practices, rehearsals)

Monday, April 4 - Friday, April 8
Monday, April 18

No School: Spring Break
No School: Faculty Development

9, 10, 11, 12
9, 10, 11, 12*

APRIL 2022

Last updated 7.14.21

JUNE 2022

Saturday, June 4
Monday, June 20
Friday, June 24

SAT Testing
No School: Juneteenth
Last Day of June Term

11
9, 10, 11
9, 10, 11


